
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

69 
23 

4 
42 
30 
75 
89 
20 
57 
81 
73 
50 
55 
99 

3 
11 
22 

7 
88 

8 
87 

Name 

Hunter Robb 
Lockie Bloxsom 
Tom Bewley 
William Exton 
Jackson Rooney 
Tayler Bryant 
Brooklyn Horan 
Hayden Bakkerus 
Saxon Sheehan 
Cormac Murphy 
Harry Townshend 
Ryan Denize 
Christina Orr-West 
Justin Allen 
Alice Buckley 
William Morton 
John Penny 
Tim Leach 
Noel Simpson 
Thomas Mallard 
Summer Rintoule 

Class 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

Best Tm 

1:52.698 
1:52.866 
1:52.916 
1:53.101 
1:53.245 
1:53.343 
1:53.401 
1:53.495 
1:53.560 
1:53.676 
1:53.702 
1:53.762 
1:53.820 
1:53.830 
1:53.873 
1:53.939 
1:54.018 
1:54.044 
1:54.239 
1:54.286 
1:54.719 

Diff 

0.168 
0.218 
0.403 
0.547 
0.645 
0.703 
0.797 
0.862 
0.978 
1.004 
1.064 
1.122 
1.132 
1.175 
1.241 
1.320 
1.346 
1.541 
1.588 
2.021 

In Lap 

3 
4 
8 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
8 

10 
3 
3 
3 
5 

Nationality 

NZL 
AUS 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
AUS 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
AUS 

Team 

Action Motorsport 
IMAC Race Engineering 
MacKenzie Motorsport 
Racelab 
Racelab 
Action Motorsport 
MacKenzie Motorsport 
MacKenzie Motorsport 
James Marshall Motorsport 
Racelab 
Bayswater Motorsport 
MacKenzie Motorsport 
Dayle ITM Racing 
Allen Racing Team 
Racelab 
IMAC Race Engineering 
Action Motorsport 
Winger Motorsport 
Action Motorsport 
Creme Racing 
Action Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car #23 - Lap 8  and 9 Deleted - Track Limits 
Finish Flag - 11:18:32 

Printed: 17/02/2024 11:22:49 am 

Chief of Timekeeper - Chris Pullan 

Clerk of the Course - Nick Simpson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Highlands Motorsport Park 

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 6 
TR86 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:58:32 

Highlands Full Circuit 4.000 km 

17/02/2024 10:54 


